
CLASSEMENT DES JEUNES 19
LOURDES  >  LARUNS

VENDREDI 27 JUILLET 2018

KRYS

Classement de l'Etape
Distance : 200,500 km

Temps du premier : 5h30'04" Moyenne : 36,447 km/h

Classement Général
Distance Totale : 3202,000 km

Temps du premier : 80h09'52" Moyenne : 39,941 km/h 

Pl Dos Nom Prénom Eq. Nat B P Ecart Pl Dos Nom Prénom Eq. Nat Temps Ecart

 1  2 BERNAL GOMEZ Egan Arley 00"SKY COL
 2  26 LATOUR Pierre Roger 02'44"ALM FRA
 3  168 TOLHOEK Antwan 05'05"TLJ NED
 4  152 GAUDU David 11'22"GFC FRA
 5  211 MARTIN Guillaume 15'56"WGG FRA
 6  77 SOLER Marc 21'06"MOV ESP
 7  85 KÜNG Stefan 30'08"BMC SUI
 8  45 LEDANOIS Kevin ' 'FST FRA
 9  36 KRAGH ANDERSEN Søren ' 'SUN DEN

 10  115 MÜHLBERGER Gregor 30'18"BOH AUT
 11  43 GESBERT Elie ' 'FST FRA
 12  14 MARTINEZ POVEDA Daniel Felipe ' 'EFD COL
 13  126 NIELSEN Magnus Cort ' 'AST DEN
 14  167 ROOSEN Timo ' 'TLJ NED
 15  147 POLITT Nils ' 'TKA GER
 16  182 BOUDAT Thomas ' 'TDE FRA
 17  208 TURGIS Anthony ' 'COF FRA
 18  217 SMITH Dion ' 'WGG NZL
 19  164 JANSEN Amund Grøndahl ' 'TLJ NOR
 20  186 GRELLIER Fabien ' 'TDE FRA
 21  98 TROIA Oliviero 36'36"UAD ITA
 22  173 DE BUYST Jasper ' 'LTS BEL
 23  154 LE GAC Olivier ' 'GFC FRA
 24  195 GOGL Michael ' 'TFS AUT

 1  26 LATOUR Pierre Roger ALM FRA 80h09'52" 00"
 2  2 BERNAL GOMEZ Egan Arley SKY COL 80h15'39" 05'47"
 3  211 MARTIN Guillaume WGG FRA 80h29'31" 19'39"
 4  152 GAUDU David GFC FRA 81h16'35" 1h06'43"
 5  168 TOLHOEK Antwan TLJ NED 81h24'33" 1h14'41"
 6  14 MARTINEZ POVEDA Daniel Felipe EFD COL 81h26'07" 1h16'15"
 7  36 KRAGH ANDERSEN Søren SUN DEN 81h55'17" 1h45'25"
 8  85 KÜNG Stefan BMC SUI 81h55'33" 1h45'41"
 9  77 SOLER Marc MOV ESP 82h06'50" 1h56'58"

 10  126 NIELSEN Magnus Cort AST DEN 82h16'16" 2h06'24"
 11  115 MÜHLBERGER Gregor BOH AUT 82h28'41" 2h18'49"
 12  43 GESBERT Elie FST FRA 82h44'04" 2h34'12"
 13  147 POLITT Nils TKA GER 82h45'28" 2h35'36"
 14  182 BOUDAT Thomas TDE FRA 82h47'25" 2h37'33"
 15  45 LEDANOIS Kevin FST FRA 82h55'34" 2h45'42"
 16  217 SMITH Dion WGG NZL 82h57'33" 2h47'41"
 17  195 GOGL Michael TFS AUT 83h14'51" 3h04'59"
 18  208 TURGIS Anthony COF FRA 83h20'04" 3h10'12"
 19  186 GRELLIER Fabien TDE FRA 83h21'13" 3h11'21"
 20  154 LE GAC Olivier GFC FRA 83h31'25" 3h21'33"
 21  98 TROIA Oliviero UAD ITA 83h37'47" 3h27'55"
 22  167 ROOSEN Timo TLJ NED 83h44'47" 3h34'55"
 23  164 JANSEN Amund Grøndahl TLJ NOR 83h47'17" 3h37'25"
 24  173 DE BUYST Jasper LTS BEL 83h50'39" 3h40'47"
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